TRUTH LEARNING
ACADEMY

Truth Learning Academy
Holiday & Activity Calendar

2024-2025
Thursday, July 4" Closed for Independence Day
Monday, September 2" Closed for Labor Day
Friday, September 6" Grandparents Day Projects
Monday, October 14" Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
October 215t — 25" Spirit Week
Friday, November 15" Fall Festival
Wednesday, November 20" Early Dismissal @ 12pm
Thursday, November 215 Closed for Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 22" Closed Day after Thanksgiving
Friday, December 13" Holiday Pictures/Christmas Celebration
December 23" — 27t Closed Christmas Week
Tuesday, December 31° Early Dismissal @ 12pm
Wednesday, January 1% Closed New Year’s Day Observed
Monday, January 20" Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Friday, February 14" Valentine’s Day Celebration
Monday, February 17" Closed for President’s Day
March 3 — March 7t Dr. Seuss Week
Friday, March 12" Spring Pictures
Friday, March 14" Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
Thursday, April 17 Easter Egg Hunt
Friday, April 18" Closed for Good Friday
Thursday, May 1% National Day of Prayer
Monday, May 5" — May 9™ Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday, May 9" Muffins for Mom
Friday, May 23" Pre-K Graduation
Monday, May 26" Closed for Memorial Day
Friday, June 13" Donuts with Dad
Thursday, June 19" Juneteenth Observed




